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Investor Centre | Link Market Services

AGL, X**2483 (DR EGANATH KRISHNAPPA + MRS CHARMAINE KRISHNAPPA <KRISHNAPPA SUPER FUND A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 15/07/2014

to (dd/mm/yyyy)

Displaying Payment History from 15 Jul 2014 to 15 Jul 2019

15/07/2019

Payment HIN/SRN
Date Issuer EMP ID

22/08/2019  AGL X2483
21/09/2018  AGL X483
26/03/2018  AGL X2483
22/09/2017  AGL X*2483
27/08/2017  AGL X248
22/09/2016  AGL X483
16/03/2016  AGL X 2483
24/09/2015  AGL X2483
25/08/2015  AGL X 2483
30/09/2014 AGL X483

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/PaymentHistory/Index

Payment
Type

Dividend

Payment
Amount

$1,549.35 AUD
$1,774.71 AUD
$1,521.18 AUD
$1,408.50 AUD
$847.47 AUD
$24.12 AUD
$469.44 AUD
$498.78 AUD
$440.10 AUD

$403.26 AUD

Payment Status

Direct Credit (Paid)

Download
Statement
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