

Payment History



AGL, X******2483 (DR EGANATH KRISHNAPPA + MRS CHARMAINE KRISHNAPPA <KRISHNAPPA SUPER FUND A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 15/07/2014 to (dd/mm/yyyy) 15/0

15/07/2019

Displaying Payment History from 15 Jul 2014 to 15 Jul 2019

Payment Date	Issuer	HIN/SRN EMP ID	Payment Type	Payment Amount	Payment Status	Download Statement
22/03/2019	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$1,549.35 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	-
21/09/2018	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$1,774.71 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	1
26/03/2018	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$1,521.18 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	1
22/09/2017	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$1,408.50 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	1
27/03/2017	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$847.47 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	1
22/09/2016	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$24.12 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	1
16/03/2016	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$469.44 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	-
24/09/2015	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$498.78 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	-
25/03/2015	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$440.10 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	-
30/09/2014	AGL	X*****2483	Dividend	\$403.26 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	-

Viewing 1 - 10 of 10



Investor Centre | Link Market Services

Chat	Feedback		opyright
Туре	e your message	Send	